\,

Velo Club Délois -

Pl Dos
1 7
2 20
3 1
4 18
5 77
6 15
7 13
8 10
9 61

10 56

11 16

12 17

13 49

14 5

15 45

16 30

17 71

18 43

19 31

20 34

21 11

22 38

23 75

24 74

25 66

26 4

27 53

28 44

29 19

30 32

31 73

32 26

33 36

34 25

35 42

36 72

37 24

38 9

39 35

40 51

41 69

42 41

43 39

44 40

45 33

46 3

47 60

48 22

49 76

50 59

Nom-prénom

GAUTHERAT Pierre
ROLLEE Thibault
BOURG Quentin
MORICHON Thomas
PICIU Mattew Denis
BARTHOULOT Romain
PETIT Sébastien
GUILLET David
BARTHET Yann
GIRARDON David
CAMPIONI Matéo
MERMET Rémi
GAUTHIOT Costin
PERCHAT Julien
JEANNEY Louis
BOURGEOIS Matthieu
PIERREL Florian
FAVRET Sébastien
AUBERT Rémi
LOUISON Adrien
GUILLET Enzo
LESSAVRE Hugo
HARASIM Mihnea Alexandru
DRAGOIU Stefan
CHARAU Maxime
GUILLOU Valentin
REY Valentin
FRANCAIS Thomas
ROGGERO Luca
BRANDT Alexandre
DAN Dumitru Cristian
QUINTANA Benjamin
BEAUSOLEIL Laurent
PLESEA Valentin
BILLET Paul
AFRASINEI Valentin Mihai
GRIGORAS Tudor Iustin
CRETIN Nathan
SEDDIKI Johan
LEBLOND Loic
MORAIS NICOLAS
REGARD Alexis
LUCOTTE Dimitri
TANDLER Nicolas
DELMOTTE Kilyan
MAUPASSANT Thomas
VIENNET Yann
BABAITA Dan Mihai
IACOB Alexandru Andrei
DUPLESSY Tristan

Club

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

AC CHAMPAGNOLAISE

AC CHAMPAGNOLAISE

VELO CLUB TOURNUS

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT

C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE

VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT

CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
AC CHAMPAGNOLAISE

DIJON SPORT CYCLISME

BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE

BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE

VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

U.C. MONTMEYRAN VALENCE

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE

BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE

CYCLING ECO TEAM

BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT

BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE

BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE

AC CHAMPAGNOLAISE

CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS

GUIDON BLETTERANOIS

DIJON SPORT CYCLISME

DIJON SPORT CYCLISME

CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
VELO CLUB DOLOIS

VELO CLUB ORNANS

BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE

BAZIN CYCLISME HAUTE-SAONE

VELO CLUB D" AMBERIEU

Licence

42390280499
42250200283
42390280194
42250200491
42700230159
42250200466
42390070017
42390070081
42710890312
42250180071
42250200588
42250200580
42210850527
42390280377
42390960302
41420150780
46880410147
42390960032
42250340180
42250340476
42390070082
42211150065
42700230156
42700230154
42210460338
42390280509
41260900401
42390960373
42250200404
42250340456
42700230153
42700230140
42710060011
42700230162
42390960337
42700230151
42700230155
42390070092
42250340484
42210850787
42210460346
42390330152
42211150073
42211150024
42250340482
42390280549
42250150101
42700230152
42700230157
41010090016
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Cat

Jun
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
2éme Caté

3eme
3éme
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
3éme
3eme
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
2eme Caté
3éme

Jun
2éme Caté

Jun

Jun

3éme

3eme
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
2eme Caté

Jun

3eme
3éme
2eme Caté

Jun

Jun
2eme Caté

Jun
2éme Caté
2éme Caté
Pass Open

Jun

3eme
3éme

Jun

Jun

3eme
2éme Caté

Jun

Jun

Temps

1h25'07
1h25'07
1h25'08
1h25'08
1h25'47
1h25'48
1h25'55
1h25'55
1h25'55
1h25'56
1h25'56
1h25'56
1h25'56
1h25'57
1h25'57
1h25'58
1h25'59
1h26'00
1h26'00
1h26'03
1h26'05
1h26'09
1h25'10
1h2511
1h25'11
1h26'01
1h26'05
1h26'12
1h26'13
1h26'16
1h27'00
1h27'48
1h28'08
1h26'05
1h26'34
1h25'20
1h25'20
1h25'32
1h25'34
1h25'44
1h28'01
1h25'44
1h25'48
1h25'48
1h26'34
1h28'00
1h25'17
1h25'41
1h26'06
1h25'48

Ecart

a0:01
a0:01
a 0:40
a0:41
a0:48
a0:48
a0:48
a0:49
a0:49
a 0:49
a0:49
a 0:50
a 0:50
a0:51
a0:52
a0:53
a 0:53
a 0:56
a 0:58
a1:02
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 2 tours
+ 2 tours
+ 3 tours
+ 3 tours
+ 3 tours
+ 3 tours
+ 3 tours
+ 3 tours
+ 4 tours
+ 4 tours
+ 4 tours
+ 4 tours
+ 4 tours
+ 6 tours
+ 6 tours
+ 6 tours
+ 8 tours

Moy

km/h
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,0
42,0
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,8
41,8
41,8
41,6
41,6
41,6
41,2
41,1
41,1
41,1
41,0
40,7
40,3
40,2
40,4
40,2
40,1
40,1
40,0
40,0
39,9
38,9
39,2
39,2
39,2
38,8
38,2
38,0
37,8
37,6
36,4
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